PARTS LIST FOR MODEI
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Penn Reel Parts list for:

KEY
MO

214
218

24

278

PART

M.
1-60005G
4.50005G
H-60005G
5500055
B-5000503
BA-50003G
10-5000343
11.50008G

12:50005G
15-50005G
19-500053
194-500055
20-50005G
21-50005G
21A-600050G
21B-50005G
22-500056G
24600050
27-60005G
27 A-5000205
28-500056G
31-50005G
3140000305
A2-50005G
34-50005G
S4C-L0005G
ZE 000G
354-300053

DESCRIPTION
HOUISING

AR DDG

AR DOG SPRING
RETAIMING CLIP

Malk GEAR ASSEMELY
MAIN GEAR SHIM

AR HOLDER

BUSHING

AR BUGHING SPRING

HaMDLE ASSEMEL™Y

PIRIOMN SEAR

PIMICGN BUSHING (2 REQLIRED)
BALL BEARING (4 REQLIRED)
EEARING RETAINER

BEARIMNG RETAINER SCREW (3 REQLIRED)
COLLAR

BAlL ARM COVER SCREW

BalL WIRE

ROTCR CUP

BalL PIMOT COVER

TEIP LEVER

EAIL ARM SCREW

BAIL CAM SCREW

BalL SPRIMNG

BAIL ARM

PIWOT ARM

LIME RISLLER

LIME ROLLER BEARIMG

SG6H000

Model: SGB000 Sargus Spinning Series

HEY
NG
36
a8
384
349
43
434
438
44
45
46
464
468
47
51
51
52
56
&7
58
B0
958
aac
132
1324
226
2954
=31
233

PART

MO
J6-S0005G
38500055
JA-SONEG
35-80005G
43500055
43A-50005G
438-5000505
44.50008G

45-80005G
A5-50005G
A5A-3000505
458-5000E50G
A7 -G0S

31 -S0OE

51 A-3000EG
52-500055
S6-5000
S7-50005
58-500056
B0 SO0
S5E-50MEGE
S8C-500055
13230000
132A-300050
226- 500056
226A- 300050
031 BOICEC
233-5000505

DESCRIPTION

BAIL STUD SCREW

ROTOR NUT

ROTOR LOCKIMG PLATE SCREW
SPOOL SHAFT

CROSSWIND BLOCK

CROSSWIND BLOCK PLATE
CROSSWINDG BLOCK PLATE SCREW
CROSSWIND BLOCK SCREW

HOUSING COVER

HOUSING COVER SCREW (2 REGUIRELD)
HOUSING COVER SCREW A

HOUSING COVER WASHER (2 REQUIRED)
SPOOL ASSEMBLY

FETAIMING SPACER

RETAINING SCREW {3 REQUIRED)
CRAG KNOB

DRAG WASHER HT100 {3 REQUIREL)
KEYED DRAG WASHER (2 REQUIRED)
EARRED DRAG WASHER

THRUST WASHER

ROTOR LOCKING PLATE
CLUTCHSLEEVE ASSEMELY

ROLLER WASHER

LIME ROLLER WaASHER

REAR COVER

REAR COVER SCREW

CROSSWIND SEAR

BEARING COVER



